SPARTANBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT FIVE

45 DAY AVERAGE DAILY MEMBERSHIP

School

Byrnes High

Byrnes Freshman Academy
D R Hill Middle

Florence Chapel Middle
Beech Springs Intermediate
Berry Shoals Intermediate
Abner Creek Elementary
Duncan Elementary

Lyman Elementary
Reidville Elementary

River Ridge Elementary

K5 -12th GRADE

2014-15

1,700.29
609.62
609.76
624.13
592.22
577.67
486.02
609.22
626.87
296.04
660.96

2015-16

1,746.20
598.76
580.16
624.71
636.22
580.24
490.09
582.09
614.09
338.11
656.76

2016-17

1,760.89
623.27
567.00
603.04
610.87
599.49
523.82
571.56
602.91
296.53
677.80

Increase
(Decrease)
14.69
24.51
(13.16)
(21.67)
(25.35)
19.25
33.73
(10.53)
(11.18)
(41.58)
21.04



